Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Authorization



Care Plus, Inc. desires the	flexibility to pay monies for	such brokerage s	ts dental and vision insurance products. Dental ervices by electronic funds transfer (EFT) (Agent) agrees to grant such flexibility.
Therefore,	(Agent) thereby (1) authorselected the following depo	orizes Dental Car	re Plus, Inc. to pay monies for services by and (3) directs that all such electronic funds
Agent Information			
Agent Name:			
Phone Number:			
Financial Institution Inf			
Depository Institution:			1001
Address:			NAY TO THE SAMPLE
Bank Routing Number:			NOT TO THE ORDER OF SOURCE SOU
			NOW YING KURA HISTOTOW ANYTOWN, USA
			1; <u>(21,000+43)</u> ; (1534-567840)* 100 t
Account Type:			Routing Number 2. Account Number
	Savings		
	will give thirty (30) days adv or other payment instruction		riting to Dental Care Plus, Inc. of any changes
Signature of Authorized Representative		Date	
Print Name of Authorized Representative		Title	
Return completed form to:	The Dental Care Plus Group, Att OR Fax: (513) 924-3058 OR Em		00 Crowne Point Place, Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 alcareplus.com

Please note:

- This form only authorizes Dental Care Plus, Inc. to deposit funds into this account.
- Dental Care Plus, Inc. will pay commissions for dental and vision to the same account/depository institution unless otherwise specified.

THE PLUS IS SERVICE